
Ambrosino's Italian Market & Deli • 815-464-5002 •  ambrosinos.com
Aurelio's, Frankfort • 815-469-2196 • aureliospizza.com/location/frankfort
Buenos Nachos • 815-469-8353 • buenosnachos.com
Caffe Milan • 815-469-7124 • @Caffe Milan
Chef Klaus Bierstube • 815-469-0940 • chefklausbierstube.com
Crafted Bottle Shop and Tap Room • 708-719-3355 • crafted1979.com
Creamery, Frankfort • 815-469-2107 • mycreamery.com (Closed for season)
Dancing Marlin • 815-464-6646 • dancingmarlin.com
Doc’s Smokehouse • 708-995-5533 • docsbbq.net (Temporarily closed)
Enrico’s Italian Dining • 815-469-1000 • enricositalian.com
Fat Rosie’s Taco & Tequila Bar • 815-534-1640 • fatrosies.com
Fleckenstein's Bakery • 708-479-5256 • fleckenteins.com
Francesca’s Fortunato • 815-464-1890 • miafrancesca.com
Giordano’s, Mokena • 815-806-8282 • giordanos.com
Grounded Coffee Bar • 815-277-2290 • groundedcoffeebar.com 
Harold’s Chicken, Frankfort • 779-254-2926 • @Frankfort Harold’s Chicken
Jameson’s Pub, Frankfort • 815-469-0500 • thejamesonspub.com
Jersey Mikes, Frankfort • 815-464-8121 • jerseymikes.com/27043
Kernel Sweetooth • 815-464-4466 • kernelsweetooth.com
Kup A Joe Cafe • 815-464-0909 • kupajoecafe.com
La Dolce Vita Della Piazza • 815-806-9989 • ladolcevitarestaurant.com
Lumes, Frankfort • 815-469-7530 • lumespancakehouse.com
Little Joe's, Frankfort • 815-534-5084 • litlejoesfamouspizza.com
McAlister's Deli, Mokena • 779-324-5766 • mcalistersdeli.com
McDonald’s, Rt. 45, Frankfort • 815-469-6300 • mcdonalds.com
Nothing Bundt Cakes, Mokena • 815-642-5754 • nothingbundtcakes.com
Nothing Bundt Cakes, Orland Park • 708-949-8885 • nothingbundtcakes.com
Old Plank Trail Tavern • 815-469-9586 • @Old PlankTrail Tavern
Palermo’s, Frankfort • 815-464-5300 • palermosof63rd.com
Panera Bread • 815-236-8790 • panerabread.com
Polonia Catering • 815-464-8844 • poloniacatering.com
Raffy’s Candy Store • 815-806-7515 • @Raffy’scandystore
Rich’s Pizza Joint • 708-532-8486 • richspizzajoint.com
Salina’s Pizza • 815-427-4992 • salinaspizza.com
Short & Sweet-Tasty Treats • 779-333-7653 • vintagecandyapples.com
Stray Bar • 815-806-7185 • @TheStrayBar
Steak N Shake, Frankfort • 708-668-3626 • steaknshake.com
Sweet Frog Premium Frozen Yogurt • 815-277-2269 • sweetfrog.com 
The Great American Bagel, Frankfort • 815-469-2663 • greatamericanbagel.com
The Wine Thief Bistro & Specialty WInes • 815-277-2954 • www.twtwineclub.com
Trail’s Edge Brewing Co. • 815-277-2502 • trailsedgebrewing.com 
White Street Café • 815-277-2790 • whitestreetcafe.com 

Eat 
local

Support 
local


